RT pressure switches incorporate a pressure
controlled, single-pole change over swich
where the contact position depends on the
pressure in the connection port and the set
value.
The RT series consists of pressure switches,
differential pressure switches and pressure
switches for neutral zone regulation, all for

Ordering
When ordering, please state type and code number.
The type designation for the letters below means:
Unit suitable for ammonia
Unit with neutral zone
Pressure switches
Table 9: Pressure switches
Regula‐
tion range
[bar]
Adjustable/
fixed mechani‐
cal differential
[bar]
Max. working
pressure PS
[bar]
Max. test pres‐
sure Pe
[bar]
Pressure con‐
nection
ISO 228/1
Code no. Type
D
an
fo
ss
17
-6
80
D
an
fo
ss
17
-6
79
D
an
fo
ss
17
-6
77
-1 – 0 0.09 – 0.4 7 8 G 3/8 A 017-521566(1) – – – RT 121
0 – 0.3 0.01 – 0.05 0.4 0.5 G 3/8 A 017-519666(1) – – – RT 113
0.1 – 1.1 0.07 – 0.16 7 8 G 3/8 A 017-519166(1) – – 017-519366 RT 112
0.1 – 1.1 0.07 7 8 G 3/8 A – 017-519266 – – RT 112
0.2 – 3 0.08 – 0.25 7 8 G 3/8 A 017-529166(1) – – 017-529266 RT 110
0.2 – 3 0.08 7 8 G 3/8 A – – 017-511066 – RT 110
-0.8 – 5 0.5 – 1.6 22 25 7/16-20 UNF 017-524566(1) – – – RT 1
-0.8 – 5 0.5 22 25 7/16-20 UNF – – 017-524666 – RT 1
-0.8 – 5 0.5 – 1.6 22 25 G 3/8 A(2) 017-500166(1) – – – RT 1A
-0.8 – 5 0.5 22 25 G 3/8 A(2) – – 017-500266 – RT 1A
-0.8 – 5 1.3 – 2.4 22 25 G 3/8 A(2) 017-500766 – – – RT 1A
0.2 – 6 0.25 – 1.2 22 25 G 3/8 A 017-523766(1) – – 017-524066 RT 200
0.2 – 6 0.25 22 25 G 3/8 A – 017-523866 017-523966 – RT 200
1 – 10 0.33 – 1.30 22 25 G 3/8 A 017-520366(1) 017-520066 RT 116
1 – 10 0.33 22 25 G 3/8 A – 017-520466 017-519966 – RT 116
4 – 17 1.2 – 4 22 25 G 3/8 A(2) 017-525566(1) – – – RT 5
4 – 17 1.2 – 4 22 25 G 3/8 A – – – 017-525366 RT 5
4 – 17 1.2 22 25 G 3/8 A(2) – 017-509466(3) – – RT 5
4 – 17 1.2 – 4 22 25 G 3/8 A(2) 017-504666(1)(3) – – – RT 5A
4 – 17 1.3 22 25 G 3/8 A(2) – 017-504766(3) – – RT 5A
10 – 30 1 – 4 42 47 G 3/8 A 017-529566(1) – – 017-529666 RT 117
(1) Preferred versions.
(2) Supplied with ø6 / ø10 mm weld nipple.